
Affton Spring Hockey 
www.afftonhockey.org  

(314) 849-0605 
 
 

Jr. Blues Development League 
 

(A developmental league for the A & B level players) 

 
 
Divisions – Mite Major/Squirt & PeeWee  
 

Age:  8 to 12  
(Mite Major/Squirt Division – ’12, ‘11, ’10)  
(PeeWee Division – ’09, ’08)    
  

Who:  A & B Level Players  
  (Evaluations are open to all players, but this is NOT a league for High level AA, CS & AAA players) 

Cost: $299…  Goalies are Free (1st
 come, first serve on the Goaltenders) 

 
This program is geared toward the average level player and is open to kids from all 
organizations. 
 
The Jr. Blues Development Program will field 102 Squirts for six teams and 68 PeeWees  
which will make up 4 teams. The JBD teams will be coached by some of the area’s best 
coaches… 
 
Each team will consist of 17 players (9 forwards / 6 defenseman / 2 goalies per team). 
 
Each player will receive: 
 
 

 12.5 hours of Workout Ice:  10 weekday sheets 
- Squirts on Monday or Wednesdays (1.25  hours on the same day & time, every week) 
- PeeWees on Tuesdays             

 8 or 9 Full Ice Games:  8 or 9 hours of Full Ice Games    
     (2 teams in the championship game will have 9)  
  

 
 

 St. Louis Jr. Blues Development Jersey  
 
 
 
 
  Affton Programs Coordinator  - Todd Schlereth (314) 849-0605 work / (314) 267-5944 cell / tor34ts@gmail.com.. 

 

 

 

 

 



JBD Squirt Schedule 
 

Saturday, March 21, 2020 @ Affton 

12:00  – 1:00pm  SQ Evaluation (tba)  
1:15 – 2:15pm      SQ Evaluation (tba) 
2:30 – 3:30pm      SQ Evaluation (tba) 
 
Saturday, March 28, 2020 @ Affton 

12:00  – 1:00pm  SQ Evaluation (tba)  
1:15 – 2:15pm      SQ Evaluation (tba) 
2:30 – 3:30pm      SQ Evaluation (tba) 
 
Monday, March 30, 2020 @ All American 

5:45 – 7pm SQ (Group 1) 
7:10 – 8:25pm SQ (Group 2) 
 
Wednesday, April 1, 2020 @ All American 

5:45 – 7pm SQ (Group 3) 
 
Friday, April 3, 2020 @ All American 

5:10 – 6:10pm SQ Game 
6:20 – 7:20pm SQ Game 
7:30 – 8:30pm SQ Game 
 
Monday, April 6, 2020 @ All American 

5:45 – 7pm SQ (Group 1) 
7:10 – 8:25pm SQ (Group 2) 
 
Wednesday, April 8, 2020 @ All American 

5:45 – 7pm SQ (Group 3) 
 
Friday, April 10, 2020 @ All American 

5:10 – 6:10pm SQ Game 
6:20 – 7:20pm SQ Game 
7:30 – 8:30pm SQ Game 
 
Monday, April 13, 2020 @ All American 

5:45 – 7pm SQ (Group 1) 
7:10 – 8:25pm SQ (Group 2) 
 
Wednesday, April 15, 2020 @ All American 

5:45 – 7pm SQ (Group 3) 
 
Monday, April 20, 2020 @ All American 

5:45 – 7pm SQ (Group 1) 
7:10 – 8:25pm SQ (Group 2) 
 
Wednesday, April 22, 2020 @ All American 

5:45 – 7pm SQ (Group 3) 
 
Friday, April 24, 2020 @ All American 

5:10 – 6:10pm SQ Game 
6:20 – 7:20pm SQ Game 
7:30 – 8:30pm SQ Game 
 
Monday, April 27, 2020 @ All American 

5:45 – 7pm SQ (Group 1) 
7:10 – 8:25pm SQ (Group 2) 
 
Wednesday, April 29, 2020 @ All American 

5:45 – 7pm SQ (Group 3) 
 
Monday, May 4, 2020 @ All American 

5:45 – 7pm SQ (Group 1) 
7:10 – 8:25pm SQ (Group 2) 
 

Wednesday, May 6, 2020 @ All American 

5:45 – 7pm SQ (Group 3) 
 
Friday, May 8, 2020 @ All American 

5:10 – 6:10pm SQ Game 
6:20 – 7:20pm SQ Game 
7:30 – 8:30pm SQ Game 
 
Monday, May 11, 2020 @ All American 

5:45 – 7pm SQ (Group 1) 
7:10 – 8:25pm SQ (Group 2) 
 
Wednesday, May 13, 2020 @ All American 

5:45 – 7pm SQ (Group 3) 
 
Friday, May 15, 2020 @ All American 

5:10 – 6:10pm SQ Game 
6:20 – 7:20pm SQ Game 
7:30 – 8:30pm SQ Game 
 
Monday, May 18, 2020 @ All American 

5:45 – 7pm SQ (Group 1) 
7:10 – 8:25pm SQ (Group 2) 
 
Wednesday, May 20, 2020 @ All American 

5:45 – 7pm SQ (Group 3) 
 
Monday, May 25, 2020 @ Affton 

5:45 – 7pm SQ (Group 1) 
7:10 – 8:25pm SQ (Group 2) 
 
Wednesday, May 27, 2020 @ Affton 

5:45 – 7pm SQ (Group 3) 
 
Friday, May 29, 2020 @ FENTON 

5:10 – 6:10pm SQ Game 
6:20 – 7:20pm SQ Game 
7:30 – 8:30pm SQ Game 
 
Monday, June 1, 2020 @ Affton 

5:45 – 7pm SQ (Group 1) 
7:10 – 8:25pm SQ (Group 2) 
 
Wednesday, June 3, 2020 @ Affton 

5:45 – 7pm SQ (Group 3) 
 
Friday, June 5, 2020 @ FENTON 

5:10 – 6:10pm SQ Game 
6:20 – 7:20pm SQ Game 
7:30 – 8:30pm SQ Game 
 
 
Friday, June 12, 2020 @ FENTON 

5:10 – 6:10pm SQ Game 
6:20 – 7:20pm SQ Game 
7:30 – 8:30pm SQ Game 
 
Sunday, June 14, 2020 @ AFFTON 

1:30pm – 2:45pm  Squirt Champ Game 
 
 
 
 

 

 



 
JBD PeeWee Schedule
 
Saturday, March 21, 2020 @ Affton 

3:45 – 4:45pm      PW Evaluation (tba) 
5:00 – 6pm           PW Evaluation (tba) 
 
Saturday, March 28, 2020 

3:45 – 4:45pm      PW Evaluation (tba) 
5:00 – 6pm           PW Evaluation (tba) 
 
Tuesday, March 31, 2020 @ All American 

5:45 – 7pm PW (Group 1) 
7:10 – 8:25pm PW (Group 2) 
 
Saturday, April 4, 2020 @ Affton 

2:15 – 3:15pm Pee Wee Game 
3:30 – 4:30pm Pee Wee Game 
 
Tuesday, April 7, 2020 @ All American 

5:45 – 7pm PW (Group 1) 
7:10 – 8:25pm PW (Group 2) 
 
Tuesday, April 14, 2020 @ All American 

5:45 – 7pm PW (Group 1) 
7:10 – 8:25pm PW (Group 2) 
 
Tuesday, April 21, 2020 @ All American 

5:45 – 7pm PW (Group 1) 
7:10 – 8:25pm PW (Group 2) 
 
Saturday, April 25, 2020 @ Affton 

2:15 – 3:15pm Pee Wee Game 
3:30 – 4:30pm Pee Wee Game 
 
Tuesday, April 28, 2020 @ All American 

5:45 – 7pm PW (Group 1) 
7:10 – 8:25pm PW (Group 2) 
 
Tuesday, May 5, 2020 @ All American 

5:45 – 7pm PW (Group 1) 
7:10 – 8:25pm PW (Group 2) 
 
Saturday, May 9, 2020 @ Affton 

2:15 – 3:15pm Pee Wee Game 
3:30 – 4:30pm Pee Wee Game 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Tuesday, May 12, 2020 @ All American 

5:45 – 7pm PW (Group 1) 
7:10 – 8:25pm PW (Group 2) 
 
Saturday, May 16, 2020 @ Affton 

2:15 – 3:15pm Pee Wee Game 
3:30 – 4:30pm Pee Wee Game 
 
Tuesday, May 19, 2020 @ All American 

5:45 – 7pm PW (Group 1) 
7:10 – 8:25pm PW (Group 2) 
 
Saturday, May 23, 2020 @ Affton 

3:30 – 4:30pm Pee Wee Game 
4:45 – 5:45pm Pee Wee Game 
 
Tuesday, May 26, 2020 @ Affton 

5:45 – 7pm PW (Group 1) 
7:10 – 8:25pm PW (Group 2) 
 
Saturday, May 30, 2020 @ Affton 

2:15 – 3:15pm Pee Wee Game 
3:30 – 4:30pm Pee Wee Game 
 
Tuesday, June 2, 2020 @ Affton 

5:45 – 7pm PW (Group 1) 
7:10 – 8:25pm PW (Group 2) 
 
Saturday, June 6, 2020 @ Affton 

2:15 – 3:15pm Pee Wee Game 
3:30 – 4:30pm Pee Wee Game 
 
Saturday, June 13, 2020 @ Affton 

2:15 – 3:15pm Pee Wee Game 
3:30 – 4:30pm Pee Wee Game 
 
Sunday, June 14, 2020 @ Affton 

3:00 – 4:15pm Pee Wee Champ Game



 


